
Int SX Eicma Rd 4 SX Lites - Time Practice Gr A

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 838 ERMINI P. 38.206
Migliore

1 39.107 09:02:18.994

2 48.409 09:03:07.403

3 38.206 09:03:45.609

4 47.971 09:04:33.580

5 38.583 09:05:12.163

6 50.062 09:06:02.225

7 39.078 09:06:41.303

8 47.237 09:07:28.540

9 39.489 09:08:08.029

 Po. 2 - # 384 CAMPORESE L. + 00.697
Diff. Primo

1 45.169 09:01:25.048

2 38.903 09:02:03.951

3 50.854 09:02:54.805

4 39.644 09:03:34.449

5 50.419 09:04:24.868

6 39.595 09:05:04.463

7 1:09.983 09:06:14.446

8 39.305 09:06:53.751

9 50.090 09:07:43.841

 Po. 3 - # 373 BONETTA A. + 03.700
Diff. Primo

1 43.792 09:01:56.475

2 42.881 09:02:39.356

3 1:01.177 09:03:40.533

4 1:01.318 09:04:41.851

5 47.993 09:05:29.844

6 53.687 09:06:23.531

7 41.906 09:07:05.437

8 56.148 09:08:01.585

 Po. 4 - # 282 FUMAGALLI M. + 03.811
Diff. Primo

1 43.316 09:01:50.187

2 42.910 09:02:33.097

3 55.757 09:03:28.854

4 42.987 09:04:11.841

5 42.017 09:04:53.858

6 1:01.013 09:05:54.871

7 42.118 09:06:36.989

8 45.339 09:07:22.328

9 43.176 09:08:05.504

 Po. 5 - # 666 OLDANI R. + 06.784
Diff. Primo

1 44.990 09:07:37.781

 Po. 6 - # 159 LUCCHINI J. + 07.016
Diff. Primo

1 46.377 09:01:56.926

2 47.305 09:02:44.231

3 56.816 09:03:41.047

4 47.673 09:04:28.720

5 46.147 09:05:14.867

6 1:02.499 09:06:17.366

7 45.222 09:07:02.588

8 45.267 09:07:47.855

 Po. 7 - # 221 ZANELLATO A. + 07.366
Diff. Primo

1 45.963 09:02:14.839

2 58.852 09:03:13.691

3 45.572 09:03:59.263

4 46.834 09:04:46.097

5 46.894 09:05:32.991

6 1:06.654 09:06:39.645

7 46.520 09:07:26.165

8 55.649 09:08:21.814

 Po. 8 - # 56 SABATELLA S. + 08.015
Diff. Primo

1 52.787 09:01:26.319

2 47.063 09:02:13.382

3 47.716 09:03:01.098

4 47.378 09:03:48.476

5 47.342 09:04:35.818

6 1:01.679 09:05:37.497

7 46.840 09:06:24.337

8 54.470 09:07:18.807

9 46.221 09:08:05.028

 Po. 9 - # 992 PFEFFER M. + 08.042
Diff. Primo

1 46.248 09:02:00.865

2 47.102 09:02:47.967

3 47.320 09:03:35.287

4 1:03.927 09:04:39.214

5 46.805 09:05:26.019

6 1:02.618 09:06:28.637

7 46.920 09:07:15.557

8 48.923 09:08:04.480

 Po. 10 - # 218 BESACCHI B. + 10.064
Diff. Primo

1 54.090 09:01:25.587

2 52.398 09:02:17.985

3 53.173 09:03:11.158

4 1:45.470 09:04:56.628

5 49.154 09:05:45.782

6 48.270 09:06:34.052

7 50.410 09:07:24.462

8 51.215 09:08:15.677

Fastest lap: 38.206 
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